PAD140-V2

5| FHHED | FHek FHEE AR BAL (HE
LR
1 |80314-024 g%iﬁ*gg EFEE N840 FLANGE BOLT M8*40 R 4
2 180301-003 K GBY3-87 LA D8]3%2 LOCK WASHER @ 85132 H 4
3 |80302-005 P4 GB97. 1-85 R O8%16%1.5 WASHER @ 8%16%1. 5 R 4
4 RYFF RENWLEH SHIFT LEVER " 1
5 [80201-034 RRGES 2L D8*204L16 BUSHING ~ ®8%20%L16 H 4
6 [11801-003-01 |VISHHIHTA &1 | WHEM SYRE H)5z) V1S STEEL TRAY SY H 1
7 [30201-001 AN HERR 7STERUBRIT O 13 SR |KICK STARTER @13 H 1
At FMFTZISYX MOTO Hi4T
. . e o | AR AR 428-15T T | YX150CC ENGINE, MANUAL , ELECTRIC
8 |10100-438  |HRAIXLSORAIHLER | "con by 2 66 oo pmes e s [START , NON-ASBESTOS a L
s AEdE
N RIERE |, L
8-1 [80306-001 CB6177-86 2% M6 FLANGE NUT M6 H 2
PZ27A-1Le EHFLI7 B FIL
9 [11100-053 A A SR JK 37 JAEF27-1 SE4k% FEHRITEC | CARBURETOR ASSEMBLY PZ27A-1Le & 1
YX X-150 1 J3 B ERPAR L
— SHE b A~
10 |11202-002-01 [FHHIASF XSX QIQEL*E% L=500 #HHIRE & RUBBER OTL COOLING PIPE 010 L=500 R 2
HagiE FCATH
11 | 11203-005 A 2 010 T \g}]igANIZED WASHER FOR OIL COOLER n )
12 [112033-002 [y deack e HELEM10%25 OIL COOLER OVER OIL BOLT M10%25 H 2
. 4R 246235mn FLEE60 M10%E |OIL COOLERS SILVER LENGTH 235 MM
— WA
13 [11201-013 | SYI&a% n HOLE DISTANCE 60 M10 R !
14 [80805-001 R0 B T ®10%18+H7 RUBBER 0 RING @ 10%18%H7 H 2
15 |80321-004 Zgggﬁ%&igﬁ W5 AEEME%20 ATHRSL FLANGE BOLTM6%20 R 2
D 7 A
16 [80308-006 %ﬁq’;‘*}‘?%%&g FHSEEAT LOCKNUT M6 R 2
17 |11203-011 A BT 2 EESE0T 9" HT 5+020°T2 gilézgg%ﬁf( T-RING CZL O7#9%H7. n 2
18 [45600-089-01 |V2SiHIA 4% 7 48 WS PCRECSY Rk s (A %% |V2S OIL COOLER HOLDER H 1
19 |80321-002 ggggﬁgjc%vi:wif@ 2R M6%12 4IREL FLANGE BOLT M6*12 R 4
Muffler
No. | ERP No. |Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |80308-002 ANFJE BRI FAREE |22 8 M8 LOCKNUT M8 1
DIAGRAM ———
N FAKL/DRH A | PR R /SYRR AR
2 |11502-033 o WL 38 g sy |K1/D MUFFLER HEAD PIPE @38 1
6 3 [80320-008 é’ggsﬁ’;’b%&:wﬁ 5 M8*20 $RE122 FLANGE BOLT M8#20 1
" s f L | KRS OV | A A 032 I D38 A v
1 4 |11501-041-02 | &y vy o EI140- 19008 Ly | K WUFFLER HEAD PIPE CHH SY-XYG-12 1
o—5 5 |11503-002 T A 3% £ © 32mm MUFFLER GASKET @ 32\MM 1
4 6 |80309-001 ANH TR RE GB923 | 22 A8 M6 Xl 1021 FLANGE NUT M6 2
2 3
5| FHHED | FHek FH# BAL (HE
1 |80322-019 FRUREGB/TS TAFPML0%70 42426 SQUARE BOLT M10%70 H 2
IR e
2 [80308-008-02 gﬁ’&*}‘?%wwg RAEHR M0 LOCKNUT M10 " 2
B R V2S £1LiRE 910. o
3 |80201-193 FiE R =S 1*@17*L33m BUSHING H 2
4 [80808-031 ZRIPE/V2S = K016 WAYTA W 4
y W EE08%01 2+H 16+ I
5 [80203-001 WEES 06%16+H2 LOCK  BEARING H 2
SRV 1Z RN - S22 IV v I
6 lg0314-024-03 | CBT0-85 2ZEEE M8H#40 JHRLL FLANGE BOLT M8#40 H 8
WAMBIRELIRZ | o
7 g0314-021-02 | 6B70-85 AEEHY M8#25 FLANGE BOLTM8*25 R 4




VIS EIAR SYZK

ot e 045 FULEELT0

V1S UPPER CLAMP FORGING SILVER

50101-016 GerpRAA B R A 45
50104-023  |VISTEH SVEk Bl e ©28 /A V1S LOWER PRESSING BLOCK @28 pal 1
e R M221 PN AR B
i 1] 1
s0105-003 | P 56 NUT M22%1 ®56 2 1
50103021 |VISEIEB SYik Bt e 028 SHE/HIf V1S UPPER PRESSING BLOCK @28 pal 1
so702-003 | PVHERETHIR 320/22 D23%44%H15 FHA BALL BEARING ®23#44%H15 320/22 " 1
% = 3 =)
50105006 | R 2L ©22%34x1 BIG SHIM ®22%34%1 R 1
264 A s o 3 P s v e -
14 1 e0105-014 Kigbp AR M22#1 HEEE o a]ayiE AL NUT M22%1 H 1
15 |oog0s003 | FRARbAE 24/45 SYMOTOS £ )y RUBBER DUST MAT 24/45 SYMOTOS R 1
SMISH R TE IR | L, I
16 |goso1-002  |GB5789 2EEE ME%12 4XIRLL FLANGE BOLT Méx12 H 3
17 lsor02-016  |VISTHEIR SY#k B Wt 048 PULPELT0 VIS LOWER CLAMP @48 R 1
18 |oo70o001 | FHEREMIR 320/23.5 ®23%44xH15 FMBE  [BALL BEARING @ 23%44%H15 320/23. 5 H 1
o R 250 L=248 DUFCAF3 213K _
19 |0 106-005-01 | V2S AT FIEE oy V2S FANG XTANGZHU L=248 SUIT AF3 R 1
Frame
No. | ERP No. |Chinese Name Description QTY
R i B TR AL A —7/SY
LyEl e ;
1 [45100-045-01 ‘gsﬂ%z@"‘“ﬁi & HORIBGE IR VIGRAT #ilE  [V2S DOUBLE BEAM FRAME ASSEMBLY 1
i e L B P ST A
DIAGRAM 1-1 |45100-045 #ERROR! #ERROR! 1
AN E4E kR4 *
2 |80314-010 070,85 B M6*16 FLANGE BOLT M6*16 1
RE ©6.57H6.5+10.5°H6.5*XY | b ANGE BOLT 6.5*H6.5+10.5%H6.5
. .5*H6.5+10.5*H6. 1
3 |80309-005 |AmEsiELRE b0
S SLy s
4 |80320-021 ggg;gﬁ;;d\%/ijzﬁ LB M8H105 HRL28 FLANGE BOLT M8#105 1
P D 7 \
5 [80308-007 gﬂﬁq’i*ﬂjwmﬁ% 1B N8 FLANGE BOLT M8 2
6 [80320-024 gggf’;d‘*&:ﬁﬁ 24 EEE MB*115 1428 FLANGE BOLT M8#115 2
1
7 [80302-005 P4 GBIT. 1-85 ZEE O8x16%1.5 WASHER & 8%16%1. 5 4
8 |80301-003 |3k GBY3-87 ZERE D813%2 LOCK WASHER ® 8513+2 4
aviil il DN 2 N
9 [80314-020 g;gfﬁgﬁﬂg* 2415 M8%20 FLANGE BOLT  M8#20 4
10 |45500-013-02 VISKREWLAA fF | B 3EIH A 3-8, 4 |VIS ENGINE LEFT AND RIGHT SLINGS 1
&L 4L Al 3-®8.4
Pedal
No. | ERP No. |Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |45400-020-01 ;;\)swﬁ SO Gy oy 12430 AE17/14 V2S SIDE STAND L=430 17/14 1
DIAGRAM
1-1 |45400-020 #ERROR! #ERROR! 1
oln | 218K AR EIBIEE | - . V ATTACHED TO THE UP-WALK BRAKE
2 |32300°019°01 |y R REX150R AL PEDAL ASSEMBLY !
2-1 [32300-001 #ERROR! #ERROR! 1
3 [80322-001 ShTS BT IR 2EEEE ML0%25 S17 #24713 FLANGE BOLT M10%25 S17 1
4 [80321-002 ggg?;j(%&:mgﬁ 2L ME*12 AHRAL FLANGE BOLT ~M6%12 1
5 |80301-002  |3fi#k GBY3-87 ZERE 06 LOCK WASHER®6 1
ASAIFRE Skl 22
6 [80314-020 ok ‘_ﬁq*f*g* L8R M8*20 FLANGE BOLT M8#20 2
GB70-85
7 |80302-005  |*F# GBYT.1-85 B O8*16%1.5 WASHER = ®8+16%1.5 2
8 |80301-003  |3fi# GBY3-87 2L D8*13%2 LOCK WASHER  8%13%2 2
AN FB R Sk i 22
23 22 | 9 [80314-024-02 gé(‘)iﬁ*g* AR M8*40 FLANGE BOLT M840 2
21 . Sy 2%
4% ,L 10 [sosz1-o03 | A/AFRKILE IR 2EEE M6%16 4IREL FLANGE BOLT M6%16 1
————— 20 GB5789
EaPRTRvES——
19 | 11 [80308-006 gﬁ'&*}‘?j’z%mg ECL FLANGE BOLT M6 1
—18 ;
g 12 |50216-005  |VISJailZhibiisk | B kA L=115 Me+2604C XglgEAﬁGEEQKE PEDAL PULL CABLE 2
17
1 — 16 | 13 [45500-056  |SY#TREMBEXZE |FHN TR HETHLE SY LEFT FOOT TREADER 1
15
F[f' 14 140603-027 | HANERAAEE R BEURTH ST RIGHT FOOTPEG 1
Q—M
N Z B4 018.8*01.8%H7.5*4 & [RIGHT FOOT SPRING ®18.8%d1.
, 13 | 18 [s2s0r-007 A IR B 6B 14 47, 54 1
--.T 16 [80401-002 |44l GB882-86 2B D8*42. 5+ D 3%39 AXIS PIN ®8#42. 5+®3%39 2
- S & o e akb -




34 v v oW
4 I T 17 80402-003 FFIE4Y GBIL 2[5 2.5%30 SPLIT COTTER 2.5%30 2
5
e e [N " REAR BRAKE TENSION SPRING
6 7 8 ¢ 1011 12 17 [32403-001 i il 3y 4 R Q126 D2HI2T BAKE2 | 0w onir 1262 1
2% MK
19 |32402-001 g HOE% O 155D 2, 5%H40 MK Ei[l)IiOSTAND SPRING @ 15% D 2. 5%H40 1
20 |40603-026 FEAF A B mf K A LEFT RIGHT FOOTPEG 1
25 ©18.8%D 1. 8%HT. 5%4[8 |LEFT FOOT STEP SPRING ®18.8%d1.
— K.
21 |32401-006 JE B g6 TR 14 ST, 544 1
22 |45500-057 SYFRRA IS A | ANERAN T+ Sk SY RIGHT-SIDE FOOT TREADER 1
23 |goro1-002 | RIRAIK 69002 ®10%22+116 BRAKE PEDAL BEARING 11339 2
Rear fork
DIAGRAM No. | ERP No. |Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |80319-010 ggggﬁ LR 25 M8*60 Xfi410 FLANGE BOLT M8%40 S12 1
~ INFA R AERE
2 |80305-006 | Gag170-86 LB M8 Xi12EE6 FLANGE NUT M8 !
3 |80701-001 TRERAh AR 60877 D 8*22+H7 BALL BEARING @ 8*22+H7 2
4 130304-011-06 | [ 24 FHE4E e BLACK CONCAVE GUIDE SPROCKET 1
. o ] 4 9%
5 [30304-014 PUBERS R e %Eé)ﬁj’z AR 2K BLACK CHAIN STOPPER ASSEMBLY 1
6 |80320-015 gg;?;d%ﬁ&:@iﬁ 2% B V855 12428 FLANGE BOLT M8%55 1
7 180201015 FiEL R =S LR D8%10%L3. 5 BUSHING ~ ®8%10%L3. 5 1
8 |80309-003 NG BUERE GBI23 | ANHRAR M8 XiL 1315 FLANGE BOLT M8 1
9 [30300-045 $5% SF Jts 428H 116L CHAIN SF 428H 116L 1
RAABEKIRLE |,
10 |80314-010 GB70-85 2EFEE M6k16 FLANGE BOLT M6%16 2
11 [32210-002 S R o) BLACK REAR BRAKE TUBING SEAT 1
ESE 2 ,
12 [80312-002 (;;gi%ﬂ?r iR 225 ME*12 FLANGE BOLT ~M6%12 2
13 [30304-037 SR /SYK R AHFSYMOTOS FRONT CHAIN SLIDER SY 1
VAYs: eV WAL S =3 BN
1011 12 14 [80308-009 25 M12%1. 25 FLANGE BOLT M12%1.25 1
15 |80701-007 TR K 62007 @ 12%30%H9 BALL BEARING 62007 @ 12%30%H9 2
16 [80101-018 |/ ki ﬁ%ﬁ; P LZRZ20AMIZEL 250 Gy \GARM AXLE @ 12422040121, 25WM 1
17 |45304-005 PXRE ?zé?ﬁﬁ PLHIALIE0 PR FLAT FORK TUBES® 1222%L.160 1
M A= S
18 |45300-034-03 [#¥—T-3 SY/LWY %%Fﬁ BRL=550 154l A STEEL STRAIGHT FORK L=550 @15 1
18-1 [45300-034 #ERROR! #ERROR! 1
Suspension
No. | ERP No. |Chinese Name Description QTY
L=780 114548 L P15 /NiL _
1 |40100-165 NUEEIRLC T ML AT SYEHT 0B BT 1;1(131? FRONT FORK ASSY LC L=780 SY 1
DIAGRAM 90 AEFHR
g 1=780 4548 HifL®20 /i1 |LEFT FRONT FORK ASSY LS L=780 SY
- 5 = 5 e
2 |A0100°166 | WIAEIELC ME g Ao svigiTionm & | o2 '
¢ W P11 1=280 P104L REAR SHOCK ABSORBER SX ®11 1=280
-081-~ S S eaa
3 [40200-081-01 | G Ik &A% SX S00LBS B il “SERP4#FY | ©10FL S00LBS '
PAVEZ R IEp R R | o
4 |80308-008 %ﬁa/f;ﬂj@w&ﬁ Z B MI10*1.25 FLANGE BOLT M10%1. 25 2
5 |80320-030 gggsﬁgd\%&:ﬁ& 1B M10%55 BR4C25 FLANGE BOLT M10%55 2
75 1148
. 5| FHHG | TR FAHs By |HE
=] . ” T .
Ik 1 ls2100-08s | FIRMBRRER & |L=1150 SYPTEGUE KA HIE FRONT LARGE DOUBLE DISC BRAKE o 1
A FEHL MR A ALALEE90  [ASSEMBLY 1150MM 7~
1-1 R B TR DISC BRAKE SHOE BLOCK " 2
H ‘7-v T 1 3 ‘ 1-2 TR S SCHRALEE90 DISC BRAKE BRACKET H 1




2 |50207-001 BA R HRATER R T/ SYRRE CLUTCH HANDLE ASSEMBLY SY H 1
3 [50206-010-07 | 4145 FRH e A5k BLACK LEFT HANDLEBAR Jal 1
4 [50206-011-07 | A 4EE i PH B T BLACK RIGHT HANDLEBAR H 1
I m W 5 |50211-001 daytonaiHi[ ] BRI & A8 LIKEE DAYTONA THROTTLE HOUSING LIKEE H 1
’ ‘ | 6 |80320-012 gg;;égzhzkvz;:&ﬁt% 2 ETRE N840 H2S(25 FLANGE BOLT M8#40 | 2
41 ES 7 [80808-003-03 | Kl ki e SIOT0S 1404 Ty [RVUO0E CABLE HARNESS STRAP 14494 n 2
s A BE/ZAE FKS0EKT0 A
- 57 /5 4] 5] - — sl
8 |50213-001 VISHI B 252k WFE A V1S REAR CLUTCH CABLE 7S190 L=970 R 1
9 [50214-031  |VISHIITZR ﬁﬁfﬁﬁ3@wﬂﬁﬁ%% THROTTLE HOUSING L=977 R 1
EK118 firdavtonailil TR
10 |39200-051  |/EARMEBRFIEMR % |L=600 KA 190615 26534 |REAR LARGE SINGLE DISC BRAKE o 1
A AR DRy 522 3 FLIES] J5R  |ASSEMBLY L=600 o
11 [80321-005 gggk%&:g%AéE%M%%:%ﬁ& FLANGE BOLT M6%25 R 3
12 [80308-001 NAJEEBIFAREE [ ZEEE M6 FLANGE BOLT M6 H 3
13 [50213-020 BEyE W BRI HSYAR CLUTCH HANDLE JACKET SY | 1
14 ) ‘ HANDLEBAR CNC 7805150465 SY H 1
FEHITT I ©28 SH| s 780%150%65 SYRA FfL
50202-015-02 | H HERPZ Y
SYMOTOS % iy HE I T8Il B 3% ; ol
15 | 018013 AR ) SQUARE JACKET ASSEMBLY SYMOTOS H 1
)
16 29101-001-03 | B 5 w01 HOUR METER BLACK DJ101 H 1
Front Wheel
No. | ERP No. |Chinese Name Description QTY
y s 24 P9EE D 15%60%223+M14%1. 5mm |FRONT WHEEL AXLE
T |80102-004 WA A PikM6%20 @ 15%60%2234M14%1. 5MM 1
DIAGRAM
2 |80201-089 R iES ZEEHEE D 15%22%L5 BUSHING @ 15%22%L5 1
3 [80201-173 RRGES 2R D 15%22+4140 BUSHING 15422140 1
AN B R
4 |sos0s-010 | VHIEZRABIAER 22 M14%1. 5 FLANGE BOLT M14%1. 5 1
B A
1 5 |32101-005 | FEATERE SYNOTOS/4| ©76%2204113. 5 YUl il DISC BRAKE DISC /P380A )
KGRI FL /P380A ®76:220%H3. 5
2 —_— 6 DAy 3 7N oz 3
32112-001 WAL B TIBER | 22 FEE M8*20 FLANGE BOLT ~M8#20 4
3—
4 “ RIAEPISMIR LR
7 |31105-027 i i 70/100-17 & 4t7f /4R BE//SHEWE | FRONT TIRE ASSY 70/100-17 1
/P397 SSRik
. AUACH SR AN | EEB50-2 1.6-17 3241 il . .
8 [31100-010 | g /015 FRONT WHEEL ASSY 50-2 1.6-17 ®15 1
Rear Wheel
No. | ERP No. |[Chinese Name Description QTY
1 [30501-007 WG EERS SYhR ek 428-41T WILDT6 STEEL REAR SPRCOKET 420-41T @76 1
2 |80322-006 BRI ZEE MR 9FLEESS SPROCKET WHEEL LOCK PTECE 2
3 |80319-006 gg;;g@xﬁngm%t% EEEE M8#25 FLANGE BOLT M8+25 4
E i
4 |32101-002 %;Pgﬁ SYMOTOS/4] 4y 7641904113 5 HT7L 1/P380 [DISC BRAKE DISC 7619013, 5 1
5 [32112-001 WS HUTR B PTIRER | 22 8 M8+20 FLANGE BOLT  M8%20 4
P by 5 A
6 [80308-010 INFIE Z R TRRIHAR 2EEEE M14%1. 5 FLANGE BOLT M14%1.5 1
B M
7 |80201-104 St 2£EE 155224138 BUSHING @ 15%22%1.38 1
8 [80201-101 BRSNS 2 ©15%22%1.31 BUSHING ~ @ 15%22%1.31 1
o . L6 LI G 1r46+39. 51
9 |30302-009-02 | 4545k © 158 FL+32FLi4 ALUMINUM CHAIN BLOCK 2
10 [80101-020-02 | i 2t 1:0%2; PUFFZ2BAMLLEL B \GaRM AXLE 15422551451, 5V 1
11 |31110-002 e 1.85 FigREA R RUBBER TIRE CLIP 1.85 1
5 JERWAMA R [90/100-14  FEbHE/AEEE/ S YE .
12131205019 |)pa0g” sopiy B REAR TIRE ASSY 90/100-14 1
. JEECH SR AN | EB50-2 1.85-14 3241 il .
13 [31200-038 e 5015 Al REAR WHEEL ASSY 1.85-14, ®15 1

Electrical Parts




No. | ERP No. |Chinese Name Description QTY
1 120901-061 VOSHLRFNBIKERLE | 4LA TR A af V2S START MAIN CABLE 190CC 1
DIAGRAM AC22-008 fi k8 B
2 |20301-022 B 120-160cc RUHFLOE! WATERPROOF TGNITER 120-160CC 1
3 |21200-011 VISEFITE DR g%ﬁﬁ%gﬁmﬂ}ﬁz. 0-2151/41 Ez%oms START SWITCH 2.0-21 1
4 |21203-015 VISK KT DE %@ﬁ@%gﬁmﬁ%ﬁz 0-11%14/ 5520\515 FLAMEOUT SWITCH 2.0-11 1
13 12 5 |20701-047 |G Bik/4 %ﬁg%?&gﬁoﬂﬁﬁﬁ# IGNITION COIL L=600 1
c 6 [20201-019 gg%os%v‘ﬁ%ﬁ/ %fﬁ’ﬁz A FE50-250ce W00 5087 RECTIFTER 1
‘ § 7 |80316-003 gé%ﬁg**gé B MG#8 FLANGE BOLT M6+8 2
8 29101-001-03 | EFy 38 w6 DJ101 BLACK HOUR METER BLACK DJ101 1
: A I O %E%g%@ﬁﬁ K280 HALHT |y15 wary switen =280 1
3 34 5 6 10 |20808-005 B E A | B g Bk 1100 |PATTERY STRIP 110%20 1
M oot | #m ﬁigigsﬁ 12V4AH BATTERY GMFAL 12VAAH 112+69+87MM 1
12 |80321-003 gggsﬁ’;ji%&ég% 2L M6*16 ATIBAL FLANGE BOLT M6*16 2
13 |20101-003-01 geoﬁz&%%& Bk /4 %gﬁfﬁlﬁﬁ%éﬂaﬁ# BE50- | ¢ns0 RELAY 50-250CC 1
W R/ R B 5 R 4] Wk
(e AR, MHEamE, ReEAER, HEEHEIR, ke
ERPE GHERBINE] FY| THEG |TrHek FHRR B |HE
1 ]70121-004  |V2SJFRAR LK Mt SIEEL GREY KTM65 REAR FENDER H 1
DIAGRAM 1-1 [70121-004-01 | V2S5 AR Wt FlE A GREY KTM65 REAR FENDER H 1
2 |80321-002 ggggﬁgk%&ég% 2EEE M6*%12 AIREL FLANGE BOLT M6*12 A 16
3 [80303-003 TR R S| 2 HEE ©6. 3%16. 54H4 SHIM 6. 316. 5H4 H 1
4 |70107-001-07 | KTM65H{ T b b RN GREY KTM65 FRONT FENDER R 1
4-1 |70107-001-06 | KTM65 R Thi B Y 3EN GREY KTM65 FRONT FENDER H 1
5 |70121-007-01 |V2SZEZLA IR W GREY V2S FRONT RIGHT FENDER A 1
5-1 [70121-007-02 [ V2SZELLATHHR KA GREY V2S FRONT RIGHT FENDER 2t 1
6 |70121-002 V2SHIZE 4B e GREY V2S FRONT LEFT FENDER R 1
6-1 [70121-002-01 |V2SHIZ 44K KA GREY V2S FRONT LEFT FENDER H 1
7 |80316-005-02 g%ﬁ;**ﬁﬁ BN M6*12 FLANGE BOLT M6%12 R 2
25 24 23 8 [80306-001 @f{ﬁi?fﬂ? 195 M6 FLANGE BOLT M6 n 1
9 |45600-002 KT 3 48 WY T 2- D THLERT4 K1 PANEL BRACKET 2-®7 H 1
10 |70121-006-01 |V2SZEZL /IR B GREY V2S FRAME LEFT GUARD PLATE R 1
10-1 [70121-006-02 |V2SZELE /24 P3N GREY V2S FRAME LEFT GUARD PLATE H 1
11 |70121-003 V2SR AT 5 BT e GREY V2S FRONT RIGHT GUARD H 8
11-1 [70121-003-01 | V2SHI A 47 BR Y 3EN GREY V2S FRONT RIGHT GUARD H 8
12 |70107-002-08 | KTME5 T BT b RN GREY KTM65 FRONT FENDER R 2
12-1 |70107-002-07 [KTM65HT JE Hi x, GREY KTM65 FRONT FENDER oy 2
16 17 18 19 20 2 193 1912 19-1| 13 |70121-009-01 | V2SI LAEH 8 [l gg%szs REAR BRAKE ON THE PLMP R 2
13-1|70121-009-02 [VeS/m Al By | K gggngzs REAR BRAKE ON THE PUP H 2
14 |80314-009 g%i*f%ﬁﬁ 22 M6*12 FLANGE BOLT M6+#12 R 4
15 [70121-010-01 |V2S/FREAIALA 2 | ¢ GREY V2S REAR DISC BRAKE COVER R 2
15-1 [70121-010-02 | V2S5 HERIALI &2 [ K GREY V2S REAR DISC BRAKE COVER R 2
16 [11404-001  |VeSTBF LN | M B Grie s pa  |poACh 15 ARFILIERFINNG ool
17 |11402-002  |V2SZEUEHE4R RPN RN V2S AIR FILTER SPONGE R 5
18 [80808-029 VoS HpEEA B 1=140 V2S SINGLE BRACE LANYARD L=140 R 1
19 [70121-001  |voS7Euksisr mEHIE ©503E WHITE V2S AIR FILTER BOX @50 R 1
19-111403-001  |V2S#syE AR £ 03807 V2S AIR FILTER PIPE R 1




- 19-2 |80601-002 | ANEA4NHL 4 $27-51 Stainless steel hoop ®27-51 H 1
19-3 [80601-003 | ANEEANHIAE $40-64 Stainless steel hoop &27-51 R 1
t— T 20 |80311-006 &iﬁ;ﬁmgﬁ 2£EE ST4. 2k12 kD8 FLANGE BOLT ~ST4.2%12 ®8 H 3
l AORAF B R Ze |G AFSY LOGORERI#4 5 |GREY FRONT PROTECTION PLATE
2 8 3 0 21 140101-019-01 |y WESY 2K Hi ASSEMBLY SY a !
ROV MU B A | 2K #iSY LOGOREAI#S"E B |GREY FRONT PROTECTION PLATE
2 6 2 7 2 9 31 32 3 3 21-1{40101-019-02 | 3 P YR ECT ASSEMBLY SY H 1
ESyP=—————
22 |80316-005-02 g;aﬁ;*@*@é AR M6*12 FLANGE BOLT M6*12 A 8
23 [40105-012 AU B 4T W FCSYH R GREY FRONT CUT GUARD BUCKLE SY R 1
23-1140105-012-01 | ARk 4R K411 IR FESYHTET R GREY FRONT CUT GUARD BUCKLE SY | 1
24 |70121-005 VoS JE Vet e BLACK V2S DYCUB H 1
25 [70121-008  |V2S/hEHR e BLACK V2S SMALL DYCUB H 1
s | KTMESARER R R SYX | B At A REN6IE RENE =
26 |70600-003-15 3 18 B JE120 48SYXHR JEFE50 7~ 1
o |KTMBSASH TS SYX | n At hAZEN6IE RENEE
26-1|70605-002-14 | gy 1, J2120 4ESYXbR JFE50 S
27 |80805-001 R0 bl T5 ®10+18*H7 RUBBER 0 RING @ 10+18%*H7 H 1
28 |[80317-013 PRI B2 | 22 3% M6%60 kP 13.5 FLANGE BOLT M6%60 ®13.5 H 1
29 |70504-006 TMARTR AR 2B OTEOHH1L+ D 20%T2 TANK T JACKET @ 7s9H11+® 20%T2 H 1
30 [80201-161 LGRS At ©6x12%1.25 ALUMINIUM BUSHING @ 6%12+1.25 H 1
31 [80808-012 MITRE 7L Hen KTME5 AR RUBBER T CZL R 1
32 |70504-003 FUE S AUASER FEEALERDR SYRR3ZKIMH H 1
P b 5 \
33 [80308-007 %}ﬁq’iﬁﬂm%&ﬁ L8 M8 FLANGE BOLT M8 Il 1
34 |20806-004  |SYHr#T [Ef WHITE LAMP SCREEN SY W 1
PR NV " HPKE  MKL166mm, L9OMM Z |FRONT HEAD LAMP SUPPORT L166mm,
35 |45500-053-01 i AT S FAEASYKATAAT (20801~ [LIOMM R L
36 [80321-003 é’gg?f%&:g*ﬁ EFTEE N6%16 AR FLANGE BOLT  M6+16 R 2
37 |80314-010 g%i?ﬁ*gﬁ EEEE N6%16 FLANGE BOLT M6*16 R 1
38 [g0321-002 | /STIREEIREE iy yen1z pime FLANGE BOLT  Mex12 o2
_ AN VIREE | L
39 [80306-001 | peon s 2B M6 FLANGE BOLT M6 R 3
Y 2 ,
40 |80311-010 &;;ﬁ*ﬁmj’%* 25 ST5%12 k12 FLANGE BOLT ST5%12 @12 H 2
41 [20801-013  [RTKIT (REHMLE)  |LEDATIE HEAD LED LIGHT | 1
Fuel Tank
No. | ERP No. |Chinese Name Description QTY
1 |70505-002-07 | X[ 45 i 8 < 1 W ARl W BLACK CNC SNIFTING VALVE 1
DIAGRAM
2 |70503-001 CRE50YRLMAER: |0 15 SEHE CRF50 APPELLATION 1
3 [80602-008 PR R FrE 08 FUEL LINE CLIP @8 2
4 [70504-005 CRF110M AT % WAL de B aEm CRF110 FUEL TANK SWITCH 2
5 [80321-002 Zgg?;ﬁ%&:@ﬁ 2R M6%12 4IREL FLANGE BOLT ~M6%12 2
7 4585
6 |sosoz-ot0 | TBD-4585-HS 4. 548. 5 ];OUBLE TUBING JBD-4585-HS ®4. 5%8. 1
7 [70501-027 V2SIHAE AL e TEHME/ TR V2S5 FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY NO SWITCH 1
6
. Fuel Tank
B
No. | ERP No. |Chinese Name Description QTY
W SR FCV2S KU A8 /L
1 . : 1
45200-020-01 | VRS FHBR A 4T | it/ L 2 SUB REAR FRAVE ASSY
WA BEER 068l FEALSE
2 45600-099 VOSHIAS RS04 |G AR FRONT BRAKE CABLE CLIP !
3 [80322-003 B Sk it M6x14 6ff1XTiA7. 6 GREASE FITTING 1
-—3
4 [80603-002 [SRakiKid 84300 1./250H3-SZFR2004% RIBBON 1
o—e— 5 5 |80322-004 S ZL65 06 [E e GREASE CAP 1




6 lsos03-001  |mes 4%250 /2504 S2h520048 RIBBON
3 7 40808002 s @ SYMOTOS 50+1 UMl #X | pupper LABEL
B-1 AL CYLINDER ASSY
B G =] ERP No. Py
FHLHK FHERE Description
Part No. Ref. No. Ruantity

208A000PW 1 LKA ;{%?;/DE%WU M6-45/7# “¥X” | Cylinder head component ]
2082B008 2 R S B e W0B34E &4/ & A Cylinder head gasket 1
2451A038PW 5 ERARES i(%%ﬁﬁpﬁ;g%ﬁﬁ%g?&ﬂ%ﬂ Cylinder .
2085010 4 UTERE Vo3l RAbH, Cylinder gasket I
97108012 5 sk ®8x12/47L Dowel pin )
DOOLO33 6 SET 11.5X 16X 2. 5/ T /1005 Squre ring 1
97108014 7 P DX 14/K7L Dowel pin )
DOOMO15LBX 8 HEpE M: XZ3JHRBE/L00E CF5 | Conneeting bolt 1
E03M025LRX 9 i rg )xzs/ﬁ F8E/1008 (7 Connecting bolt .
FOOMOO7LBX 10 PR M6 X 35/ 1 E1%/CG double screw bolts P)
aries E-2 Cylinder Head

BT 33 .-

FHBH FHMERSE Description
Part No. Ref. No. Ruantity

208A036PW 1 Sk W63,/ LS4, Cylinder head cover 1
2068009 2 SR | ST 1125/ Kobbr/ sy | CYIinder head cover gasket 1
208A033PW 3 EN 1063,/ ALY, Cylinder head left cover 1
038006 4 R T M e Cylinder head left cover gasket 1
208A035PW 5 L 1063,/ ALY, Cylinder head right cover 1
DOOBO07 6 BT B | 1007/ T3 Cylinder head right cover gasket 1
208A032PW 7 50 W063,/155 LA, Valve cover 9
DO01C058 8 OB H ©29. 6 3. 2/EEl/ 100 135 | O-seal Fing 2
208E049CX 9 A E ‘fgg:ﬁgg%%ﬂ/ e (AR 0] cooled oil return pipe 1
208E031LBX 10 A B hﬁg& L 26X 24/ B FIBE/N063"T | o) cooling pipe bolt 9
D00DOZ1 11 KAETE ATTC/100% Spark plug 1
E03L016 12 s 72X ® 14X 2/ 15/ 1007 iron washer 3
E03L156 13 A BT 3XDI4X2 copper washer 1
923H070000LBX 14 IR GB/T 923/M7/ik E1%/Ri14 Cap type nut 4
96006110LBX 15 1R GB/T 5789/M6 X 110/ 15 bolt 1
7006016LBX 16 AR IZET  [GB/T 70/M6X 16/ 114 Screw, hexagon socket head 2




itk £z
e s
Part No. pf. No.
96006016LBX 17
208B014 18
L00JQ376PW
208B030
F00C039
96006020LBX
96006032LBX
F05L059
DO0L020 25
i AL 3
T FFs
Part No. Ref. No.
D00C043 1
208F020 2
DOOF000 3
DOOFO015 4
204F045 *"’ 5
N Fs
204F039 : 1o 6
| o % i
20811003 3 ¢ ? ll 7
7
1
208H004 2 8
DO01F034 12 2 A 7 9
6
DO01F033 % 3 i Q 10
10
| i 1
208F031 } l 11
DOOFO13 To 2 12
B L 4
eidi s
Part No. Ref. No.
208F011 1
E03F012 2
DO0F043 3
D00CO20 4
DOOF044 5
D005H006 6
DOOF042 7
D004C023 8
f’@ i
E03F048LBX %)} % ~ 7_l 9

Cylinder Head

2R FFERES Description HE
Quantity
iz GB/T 5787/M6X 16/T 114¢ bolt 4
BT |W063/ 026/ F A ik Gasket,intake pipe 1
e 1768/ 7K FEX e AL A mIW063 % H / 1
LR i Intake pipe
Tl 083/ A 45 H Seal gasket, carburetor 1
B A 6/ D28 Bakelite gasket, carburetor 1
2 GB/T 5787/M6X 20/ [14% bolt 2
izt GB/T 5787/M6X 32/15 (4% bolt 2
L ®10X D 18X 1. 6/GF125 Aluminum washer 4
A ®6X 13X 2/100% Aluminum washer 1
CAMSHAFT ASSY
BE
FEHBHK FEHRES Description
Quantity
P E L S/ 1007 Oil seal,valve stem assembly 9
g uﬁ)?i/ HPOLIK6902Z, 69055 | o cpof component .
R 1007 Valve rocker arm component 9
E 1007 rockshaft 2
el 0125/ FHEHCr108i 240 Intake valve 1
0125/ KB HELE/ B
HA 5Cr21MnONi AN Exhaust valve 1
= W063/55CrS valve outer spring 9
A1 W063/550rS1 Valve inner spring 9
T b L00T /1 Valve inner and outer spring seat 9
AR 100/ A4 E Valve cliper 4
SUTSEERE [ W063/16.5X 23X 0.5 valve outer spring seat 2
Ko B 2L €100 Limit plate component 1
TIME CHAIN
HE
BHBEIK BIHERE Description
Quantity
Timing driven sprocket
IER NS EEfE W063/321k 1
R 9045 /4 11 Timing chain 1
BEKERAE  [100% Tensioning arm |
AL | 1002 Tensioning Roller L
AT S 1007 Mandrel, tensioning arm 1
A AT 1007/ ®0. 6 X 111. 7 Spring 1
A AL 1007 Tensioning bar 1
BEA SRR 1007 (R Chain guide roller assembly 1
B SRR |42 1B/ ke Pin shaft, chain guide roller 1




£04C021 10
DOOLO19 11
DOOE025LBX 12
578305012FH 13
DOOLO21 14
E04F041 15
A il E-5
T A Fs
Part No. ef. No.
D00124A034P! 1
£04B002 2
3
A00G043 4
DOOCO38LH 5
DO1GO10LBX 6
AOOHO07LBX 7
A001GO11 8
A006042 9
A00G041 10
A006054 11
A00C012 12
DO0CO16 13
A00CO61 14
D00C0O60 15
81906016LBX 16
7 Hh A E-5
TG Fs
Part No. ef. No.
81806012LBX 17
617006000 18
97008012 19
96006040LBX 20
96006080LBX 21
96006065LBX 22

Chain tensioning roller IT

B IK RIREE WAL | R/ A H 1
42 DX D 14X 2/100% Aluminum washer 1

IR

M14/3 F1 8 /1007

Seal socket plug

GB/T 5783/M5X 12/ 2 /Btk

Hexagon head bolt (Full-thread)

Ak IERE ATIBAL [/10. 9% 3
. ; 14X ®20X 1. 5/100 B EHHR | \p o vasher )
T e TR | 26 110/ A Mandrel, chain tensioning roller 11 .
Right

Crankcase

Cover

EEHLK FHERE Description He
Ruantity

5 i O T-1 A AL AL right crankcase cover 1
AR |2 1o/ R S Right crankease cover gasket 1
Fidethidg O8I R Bl Right decorate cover 1
A B 70 Push rod set |
MR 1008/ 368 Dipstick 1
BB | 1008/ Kas /B ag1a/t g | OPerating shaftcluich 1
BABMEHET |T00TRA/ Sping, operating shaft 1
st | e oy AL S/ ocating pin, operting shaft 1
B4 BIR 70 Control plate 1
B BT 707 Press board, clutch 1
EARNERE  |0nTHs Adjusting bolt, clutch 1
. gxmm/ﬂ%ﬂo&”%é%% oil seal .
bliES] 13. 7X 24 X5/ TH5/10058E5) 4 oil seal 1
— éﬁxL5ﬂW§mﬂ%é%& O-seal ring .
O 18X 3. 5/ T /Bl X O-seal ring |
R S AT GB/T 819/M6X 16,1 (1 5% Cross recessed countersunk head scrt 1
Right

Crankcase

Cover

FHELK FHHERE Description e
Ruantity

e S AT GB/T 818/M6 12/88 % cross recess pan head screw 9
VB fi B GB/T 6170/M6/15 F15% Type I hexagon nut 1
AL DEX 12 Dowel pin )
o GB/T 5787/M6X 40/ F1%¥ bolt 5
o GB/T 5787/M6 X 80/ F 5 bolt 2
1R GB/T 5787/M6 X 65/ 148 bolt 1




ERER G E-6
E A FE
Part No. Ref. No.

2006060 1
2002G020 2
AOOKO15 3
E00J019 4
AOOKO16 5
AOOKO17 6

& -

©e"
@
TTYY

(Jooo
B e L E-7
AT FE

Part No. Ref. No.

E08A048PW 1
LOOWG370PW 2
E08B001 3
D00C055 4
D0033D060 5
D0061D070

E08LO11
DOOAO42PW

DO0AO43PW

617710000LB

DO0CO5 1

D00C052

96006014LBX 13
97008012 14
960060221BX 15
Jr AR o R E-7

BRI F5
Part No. Ref. No.
96006028LBX 16
96006032LBX 17
96006035LBX 18
578305012LB 19
DO0L024 5 20

Clutch
o HE
BHH4BK FHERE Description
Ruantity
BB B0 FR A Clutch body 1
BB R EEIZO%%% At Es/ 2 Clutch accessory assembly 1
it 708/184 Driving gear 1
S BB Driving gear shaft sleeve 1
B vk 671 Driven gear 1
W 4 17/70% Retaining ring, driven gear 1
Left Crankcase
Cover &
Magnetic Motor
o HE
EHGBK FHERE Description
Ruantity
JOREY T B TSR Left Crankcase Cover Plate 1
36-128/ ) M4k 2L/ E 2wt
Ji G i AUttt Rear Cober. LH 1
TR A N E A/ RAR AR Gasket, Crankcase, LH 1
©7.5X 1.8/l / 55 B TR .
O &4 Pl i 0-ring 1
AR ER e CL00/7NH% /7y 6 AT 5L 111 2 Rotor, Magneto 1
CLO0H/ /M ARSIt/ B
R HLE T4 450mm/ 22834 FADJ 706 1A-2. 8~
11 Stator, Magneto 1
LRAUE AR TEA Wire Clamp 1
INRALEE 100/M% AL E1E A. ¢ generator cap 1
KMALH 100/ ALY hole plug 1
GB/T 6177/M10X 1. 25/444%
T BLER B D24/ 1 5E Lock Nut 1
D27.4X 2.4/ T H5/100% KA
OTF 2% 3 [l i 0-ring 1
®13.8X2. 5/ T l5/1008/NILFL
Ui A 0-ring 1
IR GB/T 5787/M6X 14/ F1%6¢ Bolt 1
SENLES D8X12 Set Pin 3
g GB/T 5787/M6X 22/ 1% Bolt 2
Left Crankcase
Cover &
Magnetic Motor
HE
B4R FWERES Description
Ruantity
i GB/T 5787/M6 X 28/ F1%5% Bolt 2
Bk GB/T 5787/M6X 32/ (14 Bolt 3
IR GB/T 5787/M6 X 35/ 15 Bolt 1
ANFSkIBAE AEEL [GB/T 5783/M5 X 12/ (14 Screw 2
AN ZR AR 1007 /75 W% Wire Clamp 1




81805006LBX TS IRAT GB/T 818/M5X 6/ [F14% Screw 2
JE i T E SR LA Crankcase Cover, LH 1
D002C062 Uikl © 107 X 2/fE /10088 14 ik 4% 0-ring 1
30X 42X 4. 5/ PN/ 100544
D00C019 bliE= A 0il seal 1
96006105LBX AR GB/T 5787/M6X 105/ FA%: Bolt 1
96006025LBX I GB/T 5787/M6X 25/ (14¥¢ Bolt 1
96006050LBX 27 AR GB/T 5787/M6X 50/ %% Bolt 1
4000003 28 Ee s THE/ 2R Rubber plug 1
AODK062 29 A E B 062X D17.5x2/70mpy | Washer gearshift drum 1
2191028 30 T R K170 Baffle, valve camshaft 1
5783060 16LB: 31 Sofiskimte Aimar |GB/T 57836 16/ (6 Hexagon head bolt (Full-thread) 1
96006012LBX 32 IR GB/T 5787/M6X 12/ % Bolt 1
LIRIERS E-8 0il Pump
FEA R FE .
BB BIHERE Description
Part No. Ref. No. Quantity
WIS ML L H /ML 1 ©26/4- |
2715000 1 HU AL 51t/ TR FES. 8 Oil pump assembly 1
E04B017 ) PR e #1IC Gasket,oil pump 1
GB/T 819/M6X 30/ %11 3
81906030LBX 3 R AT e Cross recessed countersunk head scrt 1
4 3 GB/T 819/M6 X 35/ AL 211. 3
81906035LBX L 4 s T ST /T E1 6 Cross recessed countersunk head scr 9
97008012 |4 5 S PEx12 Dowel pin 5
D00C037 6 WL I8 R AL 1007 Gauze comp. 1
Starting
BB A E-9 Clutch
Kak:idi L] oy e
BHH4BHK RHERES Description
Part No. Ref. No. Ruantity
E08C006 1 AR TR Starter chain guide 1
E081011 9 R 640/ FER starting chain 1
E08C007 3 2 B I TR Guide plate, chain 1
F081020 5 A R L TER o) starting sprocket component 1
DO0LO027 6 BT 1007 clamp plate of starting sprocket 1
578306010LB 12 Ao fiskigie 4imac [GB/T 5783/M6 X 10/15 ik Hexagon head bolt (Full-thread) 1
D00C028 16 ES] 18.9 305/ Pt/ 100wt |11 5 1




s E-10
BT s
Part No. Ref. No.
20518D000LB 1
960060251BX 2
2
kN

R E-11
D s
Part No. Ref. No.
211A020PW 1
E£04B005 2
245A010PW 3
97010014 4
D0011C024 5
D001L191LBX 6
960060501BX 7
96006060LBX 8
960060651BX 9
D00C026 10
DOOLO14LBX 11
DOOE026LBX 12
D00L022 13
206M001 14
206M002 15
i W E-12.

Starting Motor

&
BHHABIK BHRE Description
Quantity

1207 B 30/ HLEEmE AL/ HL5E i A
e LR B/ B 2850mn/ HE A E AR [Starting motor 1
IEAR GB/T 5787/M6X 25/ (% bolt 2
Crankcase

HE
B2 MRS Description
Ruantity

AL g}%ig\%ﬁuﬁﬁﬁ 127" #812/ | Right Crankcase component 1
s |RIC/ R0 Crankease gasket 1
72 A AL X150~ EL Jil/BLALALE A left crankcase assembly 1
P DLOX 14 Dowel pin 1

T DTX O 11X 190mm/ T P
WA /100%4 arpip 1

e e y . Clamp, exhaust pipe

Rk LOOTY R /5 (1 1
W24 GB/T 5787/M6 X 50/ F1%5% bolt 1
B GB/T 5787/M6X 60/ 14¢ bolt 2
[N GB/T 5787/M6 X 65/ F1%5% bolt 3

116X 24X 10/ T /10084 4eks |
_— e oil seal 1
iR 100 /B F1EE Overflow pipe clamp 1
s MI2X 1. 5/8 F16E/ 1007 Plug, drain 1
fE A B 12X 020X 2/ 100 T Aluminum washer 1
Rk MT X 213/ SkNT/S97 double serew bolts A 2
FERTIIS \T X 205/ 3MT/S97 double screw bolts B 9
Crankshaft&
Piston




eI | | | e
Part No. Ref. No.
2422J000 1
208J013 2
2081J014 3
208J012 4
D00JO11 5
5
b 4
{
l’ el
\
[ \ 9
5
I XNSP _‘_\
2
A AN E-13
5 | | | 5
Part No. Ref. No.
E051K030 1
£052K040 2
DOOKO014 3
DOOKO013 4
D001C008 5
578306008LB 6
2766203 7
2766201 8
2766001 9
a). BRI E-14
REA AT 2=
Part No. Ref. No.
D0121000 1
L00QD230DYH 9
9 (e
A00K00O © Q 3
% —2
3
DOOK024 a @ 4
A004K060 10 ¥y 5

g
BIBLIK BIHRE Description
Ruantity
R R R X150 Fil /8 17— 7k P S 7T Crank connecting rod assembly 1
W063/ ®56 (—IFHEsE. —IRHE : .
AL 1w Piston ring sets 1
ik WOB3EUH /D 56/ < Hb D Piston 1
IR 063/ ® 13X 39mm Pin, piston 1
RO 1007 C-shaped retaining ring , piston pin 9
Transmission
g
BB BIHERE Description
Quantity
v . Main shaft components
EX T EERGS S110/PYR/ =48 & H /HhiAz 12 1
S110/PUt /12 Cifg oA n
L ¥ Countershaft assembly 1
Ea JOORAZS LA 2T Diving sprocket .
AR R 10078 /5% Driving sprocket fixing plate 1
it 17x 295/ 100mi | Ol 5 1
ScHAREe 4UBEL |GB/T BTS3N6 X8/ F1bE Hexagon head bolt (Full-thread) 9
ik 6203 Bearing 9
K 6201 Bearing 1
K 6001 Bearing 1
Kick-Starter
o BE
B4R BERE Description
Quantity
a1 100/ K- Onm/ #4.K:209, 5o | 121ting shaft component 1
= 614/ 5L TIHA0T547 F1 90+
kil I/ Lk kick starter 1
A W 43/ 196/ B84 Gearshift arm assembly 1
IR 7 R 1007 /% 58 Positioning bolt, gearshift arm 1
A B R TOR PR REF R Gearshift drum 1




D05K070

DOOHO09

D00CO16

578306016LB.

10

ASHEEGE R |S110 JEE100) Locator,gearshift

A SRR AE | C100 Spring, gearshift locator
AR Gearshift padel
it 13,7245/ T/ 100 e |11 52!

INA IR AR

GB/T 5783/M6 X 16/ 145

Hexagon head bolt (Full-thread)




